
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Women
Final

Event 102
13 JUN 2017 - 18:00

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei

ASSISTANT V.D.KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 2 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS A.

JUDGE 4 PIRHONEN Satu

JUDGE 5 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 7 NOVOTNA Hana

RESERVE MAMONTOV Andrei

1 TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 58.80 58.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.50 126.30
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.25 191.55
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 258.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 330.75

2 CHUINYSHENA Anna RUS 17 DEC 2000
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.50 70.50
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 60.80 131.30
626C 3.3 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 57.75 189.05
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.05 250.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 76.80 326.90 3.85

3 TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 134.40
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 47.85 182.25
6142D 3.1 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.25 236.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 76.80 313.30 17.45

4 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 64.00 64.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 115.00
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 60.90 175.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.80 228.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.20 295.90 34.85

5 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 76.80 76.80
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 46.50 123.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 43.20 166.50
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 62.35 228.85
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 64.40 293.25 37.50

6 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 72.00 130.50
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 185.10
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.15 224.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 67.20 291.45 39.30

 Kiev (UKR), 12-18 June 2017 Event 102
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  13 JUN 2017 at 19:02



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 LIULKO Valeriia UKR 18 SEP 1999
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 67.20 67.20
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.20 134.40
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.20 177.60
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.50 221.10
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.20 288.30 42.45

8 MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 59.20 59.20
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 108.70
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.25 173.95
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 64.00 237.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 46.40 284.35 46.40

9 BIRCH Robyn GBR 10 JAN 1994
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 67.20 67.20
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 121.80
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 62.40 184.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 242.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 38.40 281.10 49.65

10 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.80 60.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 116.30
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 56.00 172.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 229.90
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.75 280.65 50.10

11 KORMOS Gyongyver Villo HUN 03 AUG 1988
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 63.00
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 60.90 123.90
624B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 49.00 172.90
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 223.30
5235D 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 277.90 52.85

12 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 58.00 58.00
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 104.20
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 154.60
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.60 195.20
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 240.20 90.55
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Women
Preliminary

Event 2
13 JUN 2017 - 10:00

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei Panel B V.D.KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 AZORIN Daniel JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 2 NOVOTNA Hana JUDGE 2 MAMONTOV Andrei

JUDGE 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. JUDGE 3 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 4 PIRHONEN Satu JUDGE 4 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 5 LIKHACHOVA Iuliia JUDGE 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 6 ITALIANI Piero JUDGE 6 VANDERVOORT Ronald

JUDGE 7 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 7 ILIES Daniela Mihalea

DIETRICH Monika

1 TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.50 70.50
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 43.20 113.70
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 67.65 181.35
6142D 3.1 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 68.20 249.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.80 318.35

2 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 65.60 65.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 124.10
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 52.80 176.90
205B 2.9 10.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.25 242.15
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 63.00 305.15 13.20

3 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 49.50 49.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 121.50
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 176.10
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.00 234.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 296.50 21.85

4 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.80 52.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 57.00 109.80
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.00 167.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.40 222.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20 289.40 28.95

5 LIULKO Valeriia UKR 18 SEP 1999
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.60 65.60
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 38.40 104.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 33.60 137.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 200.60
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 67.20 267.80 50.55

6 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 59.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 117.70
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 44.80 162.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.80 215.30
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.20 267.50 50.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 KORMOS Gyongyver Villo HUN 03 AUG 1988
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 46.20
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.15 85.35
624B 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 148.35
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 202.95
5235D 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 54.60 257.55 60.80

8 MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 59.20 59.20
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 104.20
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.90 165.10
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 43.20 208.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 256.30 62.05

9 TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 47.60 47.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 97.10
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.60 137.70
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 44.80 182.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 68.80 251.30 67.05

10 BIRCH Robyn GBR 10 JAN 1994
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 62.40 62.40
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 47.60 110.00
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 158.00
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 198.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 48.00 246.50 71.85

11 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.50 43.50
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 98.10
305C 2.8 10.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 131.70
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.40 178.10
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 232.10 86.25

12 CHUINYSHENA Anna RUS 17 DEC 2000
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 51.00
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 33.60 84.60
626C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 46.20 130.80
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 44.55 175.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 56.00 231.35 87.00

13 NAJI Maissam FRA 14 JUN 1997
105B 2.3 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 26.45 26.45
405B 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 37.80 64.25
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 107.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 44.80 152.55
6243D 3.2 10.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 P 22.40 174.95 143.40
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